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TURN OUT
Reg. Voters Cards Cast %
Turnout
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 2173 27 1.24%
006 First Presb Chu 1068 37  3.46%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 2589 57  2.20%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 1376 49  3.56%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 2672 65  2.43%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 591 14 2.37%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 180 3 1.67%|
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 3270 62  1.90%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 2148 74 3.45%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1558 29  1.86%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 2918 11  0.38%
016 Chap By the Sea 2472 48  1.94%
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch 2670 27 1.01%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1811 18  0.99%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 988 15  1.52%
020 Span Lak RivFt 1062 4 0.38%
021 Span Lak Orig 2325 20  0.86%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 4205 59  1.40%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 2859 36 1.26%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2658 46 1.73%
025 First Ch of the Naz 1370 26 1.90%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 1927 41 2.13%
027 Days Inn 1962 69  3.52%
028 First Presb Ch 1150 51  4.43%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 369 9 2.44%
031 Span Lak Fairw 2109 34 1.61%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 631 20  3.17%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 575 7 1.22%)
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 1519 20 1.32%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 2109 27 1.28%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 2315 32 1.38%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 1386 10 0.72%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 1579 9  0.57%)
040 Church of God 898 15 1.67%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 1936 28  1.45%
042 First Congre Ch 2087 29  1.39%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 1973 46 2.33%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 1304 31 2.38%
045 PSL Christ Ch 2248 36  1.60%
046 SL Presb 2837 52  1.83%
047 Windm Point | Club 2389 36  1.51%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1644 7 0.43%)
049 Sons of Itlay 2863 38 1.33%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 3763 36 0.96%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 2442 12 0.49%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 399 7 1.75%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 3024 24 0.79%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 846 0  0.00%
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 345 13 3.77%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1348 27 2.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1469 22 1.50%
059 Church of God 492 10 2.03%
060 SL School 423 7  1.65%)
063 SL School 338 5  1.48%)
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 1917 14 0.73%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 774 1 0.13%)
067 Grace Luth Ch 2318 24 1.04%
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TURN OUT
Reg. Voters Cards Cast %
Turnout
068 The Lighth Chap 2783 26 0.93%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 1380 26 1.88%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 1686 24 1.42%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 3385 22 0.65%
072 Club Med 2901 48  1.65%
073 Harbour Place 2585 27 1.04%
074 Savanna Club 2438 16  0.66%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 1733 18  1.04%
076 Harbour Place 1576 11 0.70%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 1657 45 2.72%
078 Amer Leg Hal 431 4 0.93%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 246 3 1.22%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 703 33 4.69%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 259 1 0.39%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 2105 31 1.47%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 2998 31 1.03%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 3303 23 0.70%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 4396 83  1.89%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 2534 18  0.71%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 2800 38 1.36%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 46 0  0.00%
089 Tradition Twn Hall 995 4 0.40%
Total 143611 2108  1.47%
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001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 880 16 16 0 0 0 3 18.75%
006 First Presh Chu 368 8 8 0 0 0 0 0.00%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 711 24 24 0 0 0 0 0.00%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 608 24 21 3 0 0 1 476%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 1355 40 39 1 0 0 8 20.51%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 224 5 5 0 0 0 2 40.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 1247 31 30 1 0 0 2 6.67%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 808 44 42 2 0 0 8 19.05%
014 Sunl Gar POA 93 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 1536 5 5 0 0 0 0 0.00%
016 Chap By the Sea 1169 26 26 0 0 0 8 30.77%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 117 2 2 0 0 0 1 50.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 142 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 397 3 3 0 0 0 1 33.33%
021 Span Lak Orig 865 9 8 1 0 0 1 12.50%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1584 23 21 2 0 0 0 0.00%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 935 19 18 1 0 0 1 556%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 231 7 7 0 0 0 1 14.29%
025 First Ch of the Naz 427 10 10 0 0 0 3 30.00%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 680 21 21 0 0 0 3 14.29%
027 Days Inn 717 30 30 0 0 0 1 333%
028 First Presh Ch 549 30 28 2 0 0 6 21.43%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 147 5 4 1 0 0 0 0.00%
031 Span Lak Fairw 839 16 13 3 0 0 1 7.69%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 341 11 11 0 0 0 1 9.09%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 243 4 4 0 0 0 0 0.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 478 11 11 0 0 0 0 0.00%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 757 6 6 0 0 0 0 0.00%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 747 12 12 0 0 0 0 0.00%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 467 6 6 0 0 0 0 0.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 659 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
040 Church of God 273 6 6 0 0 0 2 33.33%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 686 14 14 0 0 0 0 0.00%
042 First Congre Ch 928 14 14 0 0 0 2 14.29%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 1120 34 32 2 0 0 6 18.75%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 549 18 17 1 0 0 2 11.76%
045 PSL Christ Ch 854 19 17 2 0 0 0 0.00%
046 SL Presb 885 15 13 2 0 0 2 15.38%
047 Windm Point | Club 747 18 18 0 0 0 2 11.11%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 551 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 1029 19 17 2 0 0 0 0.00%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 1271 11 11 0 0 0 0 0.00%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 778 7 7 0 0 0 0 0.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 91 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 951 15 14 1 0 0 2 14.29%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 390 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 178 12 12 0 0 0 2 16.67%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 514 10 10 0 0 0 0 0.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 494 9 9 0 0 0 1 11.11%
059 Church of God 182 6 6 0 0 0 3 50.00%
060 SL School 194 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
063 SL School 92 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 767 7 7 0 0 0 1 14.29%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 536 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
067 Grace Luth Ch 1041 14 14 0 0 0 1 7.14%
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US Senator Rep

Reg. Voters Times Total Votes | Times Times | Number |LeRoy Collins Jr.
Counted Blank Over Of (REP)
Voted Voted Under
Votes
068 The Lighth Chap 890 8 8 0 0 0 1 12.50%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 640 17 17 0 0 0 2 11.76%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 618 13 13 0 0 0 0 0.00%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1078 8 7 1 0 0 0 0.00%
072 Club Med 1486 26 25 1 0 0 2 8.00%
073 Harbour Place 878 16 16 0 0 0 0 0.00%
074 Savanna Club 979 7 7 0 0 0 2 2857%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 576 9 9 0 0 0 0 0.00%
076 Harbour Place 502 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 568 19 18 1 0 0 4 22.22%
078 Amer Leg Hal 143 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 122 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 331 23 21 2 0 0 5 23.81%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 46 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 840 15 14 1 0 0 0 0.00%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 972 13 13 0 0 0 2 15.38%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 1137 7 7 0 0 0 0 0.00%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 1783 42 41 1 0 0 2 4.88%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 1156 14 14 0 0 0 0 0.00%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 975 23 21 2 0 0 2 9.52%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 412 4 4 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Total 51745 976 940 36 0 0 100 10.64%




Statement of Votes Cast
St Lucie County, Florida
Primary Election
September 5, 2006
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, EV, All Races
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date:11/16/07
Time:14:00:04
Page:5 of 54

US Senator Rep
Katherine Harris William Will McBride | Peter Monroe (REP)
(REP) (REP)
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 7 43.75% 5 31.25% 1 6.25%
006 First Presb Chu 4 50.00% 3 37.50% 1 12.50%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 9 37.50% 14 58.33% 1 4.17%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 8 38.10% 11 52.38% 1 4.76%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 18 46.15% 12 30.77% 1 2.56%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 2 40.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00%]
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 0 - 0 - 0 -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 15 50.00% 11 36.67% 2 6.67%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 17 40.48% 13 30.95% 4 9.52%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 3 60.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00%
016 Chap By the Sea 14 53.85% 3 11.54% 1  3.85%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 0 - 0 - 0 E
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 2 25.00% 5 62.50% 0 0.00%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 13 61.90% 7 33.33% 1 4.76%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 8 44.44% 9 50.00% 0 0.00%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 4 57.14% 2 28.57% 0 0.00%]
025 First Ch of the Naz 6 60.00% 1 10.00% 0 0.00%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 5 23.81% 12 57.14% 1 4.76%
027 Days Inn 20 66.67% 8 26.67% 1 3.33%
028 First Presb Ch 15 53.57% 6 21.43% 1 357%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 2 50.00%
031 Span Lak Fairw 11 84.62% 1 7.69% 0 0.00%]
032 St. Peter Luth CH 5 45.45% 4 36.36% 1 9.09%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 4.100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 8 72.73% 2 18.18% 1 9.09%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 0 0.00%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 9 75.00% 3 25.00% 0 0.00%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 5 83.33% 1 16.67% 0 0.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 0 - 0 - 0 E
040 Church of God 3 50.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 7 50.00% 2 14.29% 5 35.71%
042 First Congre Ch 9 64.29% 2 14.29% 1 7.14%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 15 46.88% 7 21.88% 4 12.50%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 10 58.82% 4 23.53% 1 5.88%
045 PSL Christ Ch 9 52.94% 7 41.18% 1 5.88%
046 SL Presh 8 61.54% 3 23.08% 0 0.00%
047 Windm Point | Club 11 61.11% 2 11.11% 3 16.67%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1 33.33% 2 66.67% 0 0.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 10 58.82% 5 29.41% 2 11.76%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 7 63.64% 4 36.36% 0 0.00%]
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 2 28.57% 5 71.43% 0 0.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 11 78.57% 0 0.00% 1 7.14%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 0 - 0 - 0 E
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 4 33.33% 5 41.67% 1 8.33%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 0 0.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 6 66.67% 2 22.22% 0 0.00%
059 Church of God 1 16.67% 2 33.33% 0 0.00%
060 SL School 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
063 SL School 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 2 28.57% 3 42.86% 1 14.29%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
067 Grace Luth Ch 8 57.14% 3 21.43% 2 14.29%
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US Senator Rep
Katherine Harris William Will McBride | Peter Monroe (REP)
(REP) (REP)
068 The Lighth Chap 5 62.50% 2 25.00% 0 0.00%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 9 52.94% 5 29.41% 1 5.88%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 3 23.08% 10 76.92% 0 0.00%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 0 0.00%
072 Club Med 8 32.00% 14 56.00% 1 4.00%
073 Harbour Place 11 68.75% 4 25.00% 1 6.25%
074 Savanna Club 4 57.14% 1 14.29% 0 0.00%]
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 5 55.56% 4 44.44% 0 0.00%
076 Harbour Place 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%]
077 PSL Comm Ctr 12 66.67% 1 556% 1 5.56%
078 Amer Leg Hal 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 9 42.86% 5 23.81% 2 9.52%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 6 42.86% 7 50.00% 1 7.14%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 7 53.85% 2 15.38% 2 15.38%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 0 0.00%]
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 28 68.29% 11 26.83% 0 0.00%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 10 71.43% 4 28.57% 0 0.00%]
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 12 57.14% 5 23.81% 2 9.52%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 0 - 0 - 0 E
089 Tradition Twn Hall 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00%
Total 497 52.87% 289 30.74% 54  5.74%
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001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 880 16 16 0 0 0 10 62.50% 4 25.00%
006 First Presb Chu 368 8 8 0 0 0 3 37.50% 5 62.50%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 711 24 24 0 0 0 9 37.50% 14 58.33%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 608 24 23 1 0 0 13 56.52% 10 43.48%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 1355 40 40 0 0 0 22 55.00% 15 37.50%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 224 5 5 0 0 0 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 1247 31 31 0 0 0 15 48.39% 16 51.61%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 808 44 44 0 0 0 19 43.18% 23 52.27%
014 Sunl Gar POA 93 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 1536 5 5 0 0 0 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
016 Chap By the Sea 1169 26 26 0 0 0 13 50.00% 11 42.31%
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch 117 2 2 0 0 0 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 142 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 397 3 3 0 0 0 3100.00% 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 865 9 9 0 0 0 3 33.33% 4 44.44%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1584 23 23 0 0 0 18 78.26% 5 21.74%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 935 19 18 1 0 0 8 44.44% 9 50.00%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 231 7 7 0 0 0 1 14.29% 6 85.71%
025 First Ch of the Naz 427 10 10 0 0 0 2 20.00% 8 80.00%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 680 21 21 0 0 0 15 71.43% 6 28.57%
027 Days Inn 717 30 30 0 0 0 17 56.67% 13 43.33%
028 First Presb Ch 549 30 30 0 0 0 14 46.67% 14 46.67%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 147 5 5 0 0 0 2 40.00% 2 40.00%
031 Span Lak Fairw 839 16 16 0 0 0 7 43.75% 9 56.25%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 341 11 11 0 0 0 6 54.55% 4 36.36%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 243 4 4 0 0 0 0 0.00% 4 100.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 478 11 11 0 0 0 6 54.55% 5 45.45%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 757 6 6 0 0 0 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 747 12 12 0 0 0 6 50.00% 5 41.67%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 467 6 6 0 0 0 5 83.33% 1 16.67%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 659 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
040 Church of God 273 6 6 0 0 0 2 33.33% 4 66.67%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 686 14 14 0 0 0 9 64.29% 5 35.71%
042 First Congre Ch 928 14 14 0 0 0 9 64.29% 5 35.71%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 1120 34 34 0 0 0 22 64.71% 10 29.41%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 549 18 18 0 0 0 10 55.56% 8 44.44%
045 PSL Christ Ch 854 19 19 0 0 0 8 42.11% 11 57.89%
046 SL Presh 885 15 14 1 0 0 6 42.86% 8 57.14%
047 Windm Point | Club 747 18 18 0 0 0 7 38.89% 10 55.56%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 551 3 3 0 0 0 3100.00% 0 0.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 1029 19 17 2 0 0 4 23.53% 12 70.59%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 1271 11 11 0 0 0 4 36.36% 7 63.64%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 778 7 7 0 0 0 7 100.00% 0 0.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 91 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 951 15 15 0 0 0 11 73.33% 4 26.67%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 390 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 178 12 12 0 0 0 3 25.00% 9 75.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 514 10 10 0 0 0 6 60.00% 4 40.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 494 9 9 0 0 0 4 44.44% 4 44.44%
059 Church of God 182 6 6 0 0 0 3 50.00% 3 50.00%
060 SL School 194 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
063 SL School 92 2 2 0 0 0 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 767 7 7 0 0 0 5 71.43% 2 2857%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 536 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
067 Grace Luth Ch 1041 14 14 0 0 0 9 64.29% 5 35.71%
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068 The Lighth Chap 890 8 8 0 0 0 4 50.00% 3 37.50%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 640 17 17 0 0 0 11 64.71% 6 35.29%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 618 13 13 0 0 0 9 69.23% 4 30.77%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1078 8 7 1 0 0 2 2857% 5 71.43%
072 Club Med 1486 26 26 0 0 0 23 88.46% 3 11.54%
073 Harbour Place 878 16 16 0 0 0 8 50.00% 8 50.00%
074 Savanna Club 979 7 7 0 0 0 5 71.43% 1 14.29%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 576 9 9 0 0 0 5 55.56% 4 44.44%
076 Harbour Place 502 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 568 19 19 0 0 0 6 31.58% 13 68.42%
078 Amer Leg Hal 143 2 2 0 0 0 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 122 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 331 23 23 0 0 0 16 69.57% 7 30.43%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 46 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 840 15 15 0 0 0 7 46.67% 7 46.67%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 972 13 13 0 0 0 6 46.15% 7 53.85%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 1137 7 7 0 0 0 2 2857% 4 57.14%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 1783 42 42 0 0 0 20 47.62% 21 50.00%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 1156 14 14 0 0 0 7 50.00% 7 50.00%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 975 23 22 1 0 0 8 36.36% 11 50.00%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 412 4 4 0 0 0 2_50.00% 2_50.00%
Total 51745 976 969 7 0 0 509 52.53% 429 44.27%
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Governor/Lt. Gov Rep
Vernon Palmer Michael W. St. Jean
(REP) (REP)
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 1 6.25% 1 6.25%
006 First Presb Chu 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 0 0.00% 1 4.17%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 1 250% 2 5.00%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 0 - 0 -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 1 227% 1 227%
014 Sunl Gar POA 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
016 Chap By the Sea 0 0.00% 2 7.69%
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 0 - 0 E
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 2 22.22% 0 0.00%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 1 556% 0 0.00%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
025 First Ch of the Naz 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
027 Days Inn 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
028 First Presh Ch 1 333% 1 3.33%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
031 Span Lak Fairw 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 1 9.09% 0 0.00%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 1 8.33% 0 0.00%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 0 - 0 E
040 Church of God 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
042 First Congre Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 1 294% 1 2.94%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
045 PSL Christ Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
046 SL Presb 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
047 Windm Point | Club 0 0.00% 1 5.56%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 1 5.88% 0 0.00%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 0 - 0 E
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 0 0.00% 1 11.11%
059 Church of God 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
060 SL School 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
063 SL School 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
067 Grace Luth Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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Governor/Lt. Gov Rep
Vernon Palmer Michael W. St. Jean
(REP) (REP)
068 The Lighth Chap 0 0.00% 1 12.50%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
072 Club Med 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
073 Harbour Place 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
074 Savanna Club 0 0.00% 1 14.29%)
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
076 Harbour Place 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
078 Amer Leg Hal 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 1 6.67% 0 0.00%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 0 0.00% 1 14.29%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 1 2.38% 0 0.00%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 1 4.55% 2 9.09%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 0 - 0 E
089 Tradition Twn Hall 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Total 14  1.44% 17 1.75%
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Governor/Lt. Gov Dem

Reg. Voters Times Total Votes | Times Times | Number | Glenn Burkett Carol Castagnero
Counted Blank Over Of (DEM) (DEM)
Voted Voted Under
Votes
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 839 11 11 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2 18.18%
006 First Presb Chu 469 28 28 0 0 0 2 7.14% 1 357%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 1396 33 31 2 0 0 2 6.45% 4 12.90%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 537 22 21 1 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 697 23 22 1 0 0 0 0.00% 1 455%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 264 9 8 1 0 0 0 0.00% 1 12.50%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 66 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 1269 25 24 1 0 0 2 833% 1 417%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 964 27 26 1 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1276 28 27 1 0 0 1 3.70% 2 7.41%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 725 6 6 0 0 0 1 16.67% 0 0.00%
016 Chap By the Sea 744 19 19 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 2257 25 23 2 0 0 1 435% 2 8.70%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1445 16 16 0 0 0 2 12.50% 0 0.00%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 688 13 12 1 0 0 0 0.00% 1 8.33%
020 Span Lak RivFt 424 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 920 10 8 2 0 0 0 0.00% 1 12.50%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1576 28 27 1 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 1181 11 11 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2143 38 34 4 0 0 2 5.88% 4 11.76%
025 First Ch of the Naz 638 15 14 1 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 760 18 18 0 0 0 1 556% 0 0.00%
027 Days Inn 868 37 36 1 0 0 1 278% 3 8.33%
028 First Presb Ch 402 20 18 2 0 0 0 0.00% 2 11.11%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 127 4 4 0 0 0 1 25.00% 0 0.00%
031 Span Lak Fairw 774 14 14 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2 14.29%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 189 8 8 0 0 0 1 12.50% 2 25.00%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 193 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 640 7 7 0 0 0 1 14.29% 0 0.00%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 838 18 18 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 930 17 16 1 0 0 0 0.00% 3 18.75%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 635 4 4 0 0 0 1 25.00% 0 0.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 586 9 9 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
040 Church of God 418 7 7 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 14.29%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 744 12 12 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 8.33%
042 First Congre Ch 683 12 12 0 0 0 1 8.33% 0 0.00%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 424 12 11 1 0 0 1 9.09% 1 9.09%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 461 11 11 0 0 0 0 0.00% 4 36.36%
045 PSL Christ Ch 814 9 8 1 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
046 SL Presh 1207 31 29 2 0 0 1 3.45% 1 3.45%
047 Windm Point | Club 1000 15 15 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 668 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
049 Sons of Itlay 1160 13 12 1 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 1523 21 20 1 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 1008 5 5 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 190 6 5 1 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 1289 7 7 0 0 0 1 14.29% 0 0.00%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 241 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 93 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 523 15 15 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 594 13 12 1 0 0 2 16.67% 0 0.00%
059 Church of God 173 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
060 SL School 155 6 6 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 16.67%
063 SL School 163 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2 66.67%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 744 6 6 0 0 0 1 16.67% 0 0.00%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
067 Grace Luth Ch 769 8 7 1 0 0 1 14.29% 1 14.29%
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068 The Lighth Chap 1230 16 13 3 0 0 1 7.69% 1 7.69%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 485 8 8 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 661 8 8 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 12.50%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1436 12 12 0 0 0 1 8.33% 2 16.67%
072 Club Med 743 20 20 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 5.00%
073 Harbour Place 1061 7 7 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
074 Savanna Club 893 8 8 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 12.50%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 729 7 6 1 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
076 Harbour Place 683 8 8 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 666 22 22 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 455%
078 Amer Leg Hal 183 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 83 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 244 10 9 1 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 748 15 15 0 0 0 1 6.67% 4 26.67%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 1240 17 15 2 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 1336 15 15 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2 13.33%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 1646 35 35 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2 571%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 762 4 4 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 1145 15 15 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2 13.33%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 338 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
Total 59065 997 958 39 0 0 30 3.13% 64 6.68%
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John M. Crotty

(DEM)

Governor/Lt. Gov Dem

Jim Davis (DEM)

Rod Smith (DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall
006 First Presb Chu
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb
010 Amer. Leg. Hal
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH
014 Sunl Gar POA
015 Holi Out Rec Hal
016 Chap By the Sea
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur
020 Span Lak RivFt
021 Span Lak Orig
022 PSL Coun on Ag
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc.
025 First Ch of the Naz
026 PSL Comm Ctr
027 Days Inn
028 First Presb Ch
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch
031 Span Lak Fairw
032 St. Peter Luth CH
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr
036 First Presb Ch of PSL
037 Park Edg, POA Inc
038 Span Lak Golf Vill
039 Span Lak Ctry Club
040 Church of God
041 Knights of Colbus Hal
042 First Congre Ch
043 St. Brend Cath Ch
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch
045 PSL Christ Ch
046 SL Presb
047 Windm Point | Club
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch
049 Sons of Itlay
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
053 PSL Police Ath Leag
054 Holi Out Rec Hal
055 St. Peter Luth Ch
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
059 Church of God
060 SL School
063 SL School
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch
065 Harb Ridg Clubh
067 Grace Luth Ch
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9.09%
3.57%
3.23%
0.00%
4.55%
0.00%
0.00%
12.50%
7.69%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
6.25%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.70%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.78%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
5.56%
6.25%
0.00%
0.00%
14.29%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

4 36.36%
18 64.29%
18 58.06%
14 66.67%
17 77.27%
4 50.00%
3 100.00%
12 50.00%
15 57.69%
8 29.63% 1
3 50.00%
11 57.89%
5 21.74% 1
9 56.25%
2 16.67%
1 100.00%
3 37.50%
11 40.74%
7 63.64%
12 35.29%
3 21.43%
10 55.56%
22 61.11%
10 55.56%
3 75.00%
9 64.29%
3 37.50%
1 100.00%
3 42.86%
9 50.00%
5 31.25%
1 25.00%
7 77.78%
4 57.14%
7 58.33%
7 58.33%
8 72.73%
4 36.36%
5 62.50%
8 62.07%
2 80.00%
2 66.67%
5 41.67%
6
3
4
3
0
0
7
7
3
3
0
1
0
2

[N

N

=

30.00%
60.00%
80.00%
42.86%

[
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0.00%
46.67%
58.33%

100.00%
50.00%

0.00%

16.67%

28.57%

36.36%
21.43%
19.35%
33.33%
13.64%
37.50%

0.00%
25.00%
34.62%
59.26%
33.33%
42.11%
65.22%
25.00%
75.00%

0.00%
50.00%
55.56%
36.36%
47.06%
78.57%
38.89%
25.00%
33.33%

0.00%
21.43%
25.00%

0.00%
42.86%
44.44%
43.75%
50.00%
22.22%
14.29%
33.33%
33.33%

9.09%
27.27%
37.50%
31.03%
20.00%

0.00%
58.33%
70.00%
20.00%
20.00%
42.86%

100.00%
53.33%
25.00%

0.00%,
33.33%
33.33%
66.67%

42.86%
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Governor/Lt. Gov Dem
John M. Crotty Jim Davis (DEM) Rod Smith (DEM)
(DEM)
068 The Lighth Chap 0 0.00% 7 53.85% 4 30.77%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 0 0.00% 3 37.50% 5 62.50%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 1 12.50% 3 37.50% 3 37.50%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 0 0.00% 7 58.33% 2 16.67%
072 Club Med 0 0.00% 14 70.00% 5 25.00%
073 Harbour Place 0 0.00% 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
074 Savanna Club 0 0.00% 4 50.00% 3 37.50%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 0 0.00% 3 50.00% 3 50.00%
076 Harbour Place 0 0.00% 6 75.00% 2 25.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 0 0.00% 8 36.36% 13 59.09%
078 Amer Leg Hal 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 0 0.00% 5 55.56% 4 44.44%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 0 - 0 - 0 -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 0 0.00% 7 46.67% 3 20.00%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 2 13.33% 9 60.00% 4 26.67%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 0 0.00% 7 46.67% 6 40.00%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 0 0.00% 14 40.00% 19 54.29%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 0 0.00% 3 75.00% 0 0.00%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 2 13.33% 9 60.00% 2 13.33%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 0 - 0 - 0 E
089 Tradition Twn Hall 0 - 0 - 0 |
Total 20 2.09% 489 51.04% 355 37.06%




Statement of Votes Cast ﬁzﬁgii’ég/%
St Lucie County, Florida Page:15 of 54
Primary Election
September 5, 2006
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, EV, All Races

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Attorney General Dem
Reg. Voters Times Total Votes | Times Times | Number | Walter Campbell
Counted Blank Over Of (DEM)
Voted Voted Under
Votes
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 839 11 11 0 0 0 6 54.55%
006 First Presb Chu 469 28 27 1 0 0 11 40.74%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 1396 33 31 2 0 0 18 58.06%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 537 22 21 1 0 0 6 28.57%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 697 23 22 1 0 0 14 63.64%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 264 9 7 2 0 0 4 57.14%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 66 3 2 1 0 0 1 50.00%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 1269 25 25 0 0 0 12 48.00%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 964 27 25 2 0 0 12 48.00%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1276 28 28 0 0 0 22 78.57%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 725 6 6 0 0 0 2 33.33%
016 Chap By the Sea 744 19 19 0 0 0 7 36.84%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 2257 25 21 4 0 0 11 52.38%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1445 16 16 0 0 0 12 75.00%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 688 13 12 1 0 0 7 58.33%
020 Span Lak RivFt 424 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 920 10 9 1 0 0 4 44.44%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1576 28 27 1 0 0 17 62.96%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 1181 11 11 0 0 0 7 63.64%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2143 38 31 7 0 0 21 67.74%
025 First Ch of the Naz 638 15 15 0 0 0 5 33.33%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 760 18 17 1 0 0 8 47.06%
027 Days Inn 868 37 35 2 0 0 21 60.00%
028 First Presb Ch 402 20 16 4 0 0 12 75.00%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 127 4 3 1 0 0 1 33.33%
031 Span Lak Fairw 774 14 13 1 0 0 7 53.85%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 189 8 8 0 0 0 3 37.50%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 193 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 640 7 5 2 0 0 2 40.00%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 838 18 18 0 0 0 11 61.11%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 930 17 16 1 0 0 10 62.50%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 635 4 4 0 0 0 2 50.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 586 9 8 1 0 0 3 37.50%
040 Church of God 418 7 7 0 0 0 6 85.71%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 744 12 12 0 0 0 5 41.67%
042 First Congre Ch 683 12 11 1 0 0 7 63.64%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 424 12 12 0 0 0 3 25.00%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 461 11 9 2 0 0 4 44.44%
045 PSL Christ Ch 814 9 8 1 0 0 4 50.00%
046 SL Presh 1207 31 30 1 0 0 17 56.67%
047 Windm Point | Club 1000 15 12 3 0 0 5 41.67%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 668 3 2 1 0 0 1 50.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 1160 13 12 1 0 0 8 66.67%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 1523 21 21 0 0 0 17 80.95%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 1008 5 5 0 0 0 0 0.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 190 6 5 1 0 0 2 40.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 1289 7 7 0 0 0 5 71.43%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 241 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 93 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 523 15 14 1 0 0 10 71.43%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 594 13 12 1 0 0 8 66.67%
059 Church of God 173 3 3 0 0 0 1 33.33%
060 SL School 155 6 5 1 0 0 5 100.00%
063 SL School 163 3 3 0 0 0 2 66.67%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 744 6 6 0 0 0 4 66.67%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
067 Grace Luth Ch 769 8 6 2 0 0 3 50.00%
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Attorney General Dem
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Votes
068 The Lighth Chap 1230 16 14 2 0 0 8 57.14%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 485 8 8 0 0 0 2 25.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 661 8 8 0 0 0 3 37.50%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1436 12 12 0 0 0 8 66.67%
072 Club Med 743 20 16 4 0 0 12 75.00%
073 Harbour Place 1061 7 7 0 0 0 6 85.71%
074 Savanna Club 893 8 8 0 0 0 3 37.50%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 729 7 5 2 0 0 1 20.00%
076 Harbour Place 683 8 8 0 0 0 6 75.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 666 22 21 1 0 0 9 42.86%
078 Amer Leg Hal 183 2 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 83 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 244 10 6 4 0 0 6 100.00%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 748 15 14 1 0 0 11 78.57%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 1240 17 15 2 0 0 6 40.00%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 1336 15 15 0 0 0 8 53.33%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 1646 35 34 1 0 0 17 50.00%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 762 4 4 0 0 0 3 75.00%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 1145 15 13 2 0 0 7 53.85%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 338 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
Total 59065 997 925 72 0 0 516 55.78%
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Attorney General Dem

Merrilee Ehrlich

(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide

001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 5 45.45%
006 First Presb Chu 16 59.26%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 13 41.94%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 15 71.43%)
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 8 36.36%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 3 42.86%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 1 50.00%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 13 52.00%)
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 13 52.00%)
014 Sunl Gar POA 6 21.43%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 4 66.67%
016 Chap By the Sea 12 63.16%)
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch 10 47.62%)
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 4 25.00%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 5 41.67%
020 Span Lak RivFt 1 100.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 5 55.56%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 10 37.04%)
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 4 36.36%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 10 32.26%)
025 First Ch of the Naz 10 66.67%)
026 PSL Comm Ctr 9 52.94%
027 Days Inn 14 40.00%)
028 First Presb Ch 4 25.00%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 2 66.67%
031 Span Lak Fairw 6 46.15%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 5 62.50%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 0 0.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 3 60.00%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 7 38.89%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 6 37.50%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 2 50.00%|
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 5 62.50%
040 Church of God 1 14.29%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 7 58.33%
042 First Congre Ch 4 36.36%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 9 75.00%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 5 55.56%)
045 PSL Christ Ch 4 50.00%
046 SL Presb 13 43.33%
047 Windm Point | Club 7 58.33%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1 50.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 4 33.33%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 4 19.05%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 5 100.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 3 60.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 2 28.57%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 1 100.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 4 28.57%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 4 33.33%
059 Church of God 2 66.67%)
060 SL School 0 0.00%
063 SL School 1 33.33%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 2 33.33%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 0 -
067 Grace Luth Ch 3 50.00%
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Attorney General Dem

Merrilee Ehrlich

(DEM)
068 The Lighth Chap 6 42.86%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 6 75.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 5 62.50%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 4 33.33%
072 Club Med 4 25.00%
073 Harbour Place 1 14.29%
074 Savanna Club 5 62.50%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 4 80.00%
076 Harbour Place 2 25.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 12 57.14%)
078 Amer Leg Hal 0 0.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 0 0.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 0 0.00%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 0 -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 3 21.43%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 9 60.00%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 7 46.67%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 17 50.00%)
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 1 25.00%)
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 6 46.15%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 0 |
Total 409 44.22%)
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Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 880 16 16 0 0 0 2 12.50%
006 First Presh Chu 368 8 8 0 0 0 1 12.50%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 711 24 23 1 0 0 1 435%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 608 24 19 5 0 0 3 15.79%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 1355 40 37 3 0 0 2 541%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 224 5 5 0 0 0 0 0.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 1247 31 28 3 0 0 3 10.71%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 808 44 39 5 0 0 5 12.82%
014 Sunl Gar POA 93 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 1536 5 5 0 0 0 0 0.00%
016 Chap By the Sea 1169 26 26 0 0 0 2 7.69%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 117 2 2 0 0 0 1 50.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 142 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 397 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 865 9 8 1 0 0 2 25.00%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1584 23 20 3 0 0 1 5.00%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 935 19 16 3 0 0 2 12.50%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 231 7 7 0 0 0 0 0.00%
025 First Ch of the Naz 427 10 9 1 0 0 0 0.00%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 680 21 20 1 0 0 4 20.00%
027 Days Inn 717 30 29 1 0 0 0 0.00%
028 First Presh Ch 549 30 25 5 0 0 1 4.00%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 147 5 3 2 0 0 1 33.33%
031 Span Lak Fairw 839 16 15 1 0 0 0 0.00%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 341 11 10 1 0 0 0 0.00%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 243 4 4 0 0 0 1 25.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 478 11 11 0 0 0 0 0.00%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 757 6 6 0 0 0 0 0.00%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 747 12 12 0 0 0 1 833%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 467 6 6 0 0 0 0 0.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 659 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
040 Church of God 273 6 5 1 0 0 0 0.00%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 686 14 12 2 0 0 1 833%
042 First Congre Ch 928 14 13 1 0 0 0 0.00%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 1120 34 29 5 0 0 1 3.45%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 549 18 16 2 0 0 2 12.50%
045 PSL Christ Ch 854 19 16 3 0 0 0 0.00%
046 SL Presb 885 15 13 2 0 0 0 0.00%
047 Windm Point | Club 747 18 15 3 0 0 1 6.67%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 551 3 2 1 0 0 0 0.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 1029 19 15 4 0 0 2 13.33%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 1271 11 9 2 0 0 0 0.00%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 778 7 7 0 0 0 2 2857%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 91 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 951 15 14 1 0 0 1 7.14%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 390 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 178 12 12 0 0 0 1 833%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 514 10 7 3 0 0 2 28.57%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 494 9 8 1 0 0 0 0.00%
059 Church of God 182 6 6 0 0 0 1 16.67%
060 SL School 194 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
063 SL School 92 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 767 7 7 0 0 0 1 14.29%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 536 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
067 Grace Luth Ch 1041 14 13 1 0 0 0 0.00%
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Counted Blank Over of
Voted Voted Under
Votes
068 The Lighth Chap 890 8 8 0 0 0 0 0.00%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 640 17 16 1 0 0 3 18.75%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 618 13 13 0 0 0 0 0.00%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1078 8 7 1 0 0 1 14.29%
072 Club Med 1486 26 25 1 0 0 4 16.00%
073 Harbour Place 878 16 13 3 0 0 2 15.38%
074 Savanna Club 979 7 6 1 0 0 0 0.00%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 576 9 9 0 0 0 0 0.00%
076 Harbour Place 502 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 568 19 17 2 0 0 0 0.00%
078 Amer Leg Hal 143 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 122 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 331 23 19 4 0 0 2 10.53%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 46 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 840 15 10 5 0 0 0 0.00%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 972 13 13 0 0 0 0 0.00%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 1137 7 6 1 0 0 0 0.00%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 1783 42 37 5 0 0 3 811%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 1156 14 12 2 0 0 0 0.00%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 975 23 20 3 0 0 2 10.00%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 412 4 4 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Total 51745 976 879 97 0 0 65 7.39%
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Chief Fin Officer Rep
Randy Johnson (REP) | Tom Lee (REP)
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 5 31.25% 9 56.25%
006 First Presb Chu 4 50.00% 3 37.50%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 12 52.17% 10 43.48%)
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 6 31.58% 10 52.63%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 15 40.54% 20 54.05%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 0 - 0 -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 9 32.14% 16 57.14%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 11 28.21% 23 58.97%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
016 Chap By the Sea 7 26.92% 17 65.38%)
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 0 - 0 -
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 0 0.00% 1 100.00%,
020 Span Lak RivFt 0 0.00% 3 100.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 0 0.00% 6 75.00%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 6 30.00% 13 65.00%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 9 56.25% 5 31.25%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
025 First Ch of the Naz 1 11.11% 8 88.89%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 8 40.00% 8 40.00%
027 Days Inn 10 34.48% 19 65.52%
028 First Presh Ch 7 28.00% 17 68.00%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 1 33.33% 1 33.33%
031 Span Lak Fairw 8 53.33% 7 46.67%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 2 20.00% 8 80.00%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 2 50.00% 1 25.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 4 36.36% 7 63.64%)
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 7 58.33% 4 33.33%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 1 16.67% 5 83.33%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 0 - 0 -
040 Church of God 0 0.00% 5 100.00%|
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 5 41.67% 6 50.00%
042 First Congre Ch 6 46.15% 7 53.85%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 12 41.38% 16 55.17%)
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 5 31.25% 9 56.25%
045 PSL Christ Ch 7 43.75% 9 56.25%
046 SL Presb 6 46.15% 7 53.85%
047 Windm Point | Club 7 46.67% 7 46.67%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 4 26.67% 9 60.00%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 1 11.11% 8 88.89%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 1 14.29% 4 57.14%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 5 35.71% 8 57.14%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 0 - 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 5 41.67% 6 50.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 4 57.14% 1 14.29%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1 12.50% 7 87.50%
059 Church of God 0 0.00% 5 83.33%
060 SL School 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
063 SL School 0 0.00% 2 100.00%|
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 3 42.86% 3 42.86%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
067 Grace Luth Ch 6 46.15% 7 53.85%
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Chief Fin Officer Rep
Randy Johnson (REP) | Tom Lee (REP)
068 The Lighth Chap 4 50.00% 4 50.00%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 5 31.25% 8 50.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 7 53.85% 6 46.15%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 2 28.57% 4 57.14%
072 Club Med 9 36.00% 12 48.00%
073 Harbour Place 4 30.77% 7 53.85%
074 Savanna Club 2 33.33% 4 66.67%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 4 44.44% 5 55.56%
076 Harbour Place 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 8 47.06% 9 52.94%
078 Amer Leg Hal 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 9 47.31% 8 42.11%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 8 80.00% 2 20.00%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 4 30.77% 9 69.23%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 7 18.92% 27 72.97%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 5 41.67% 7 58.33%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 5 25.00% 13 65.00%)
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 0 - 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 0 0.00% 4 100.00%
Total 322 36.63% 492 55.97%
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Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall - - - - - - - -
006 First Presb Chu - -
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 2589 57 53 4 0 0 34 64.15%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr - - - - - - - -
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb - - - - - - - -
010 Amer. Leg. Hal - - - - - - - -
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch - - - - - - - -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg - - - - - - - -
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH - -
014 Sunl Gar POA 1558 29 27 2 0 0 13 48.15%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal - - - - - - - -
016 Chap By the Sea

017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch 2670 27 23 15 65.22%

4 0 0
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1811 18 17 1 0 0 9 52.94%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 988 15 13 2 0 0 8 61.54%
020 Span Lak RivFt - - - - - - -
021 Span Lak Orig - - - - - - - -
022 PSL Coun on Ag - - - - - - - -
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch - - - - - - - -
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2658 46 40 6 0 0 26 65.00%
025 First Ch of the Naz 1370 26 19 7 0 0 13 68.42%
026 PSL Comm Ctr - - - - - - - -
027 Days Inn - - - - - - - -

028 First Presb Ch - - - - - - - -
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch - - - - - - - -
031 Span Lak Fairw - - - - - - - -
032 St. Peter Luth CH - - - - - - - -
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr - - - - - - - -
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr - - - - - - - -
036 First Presb Ch of PSL - - - - - - - -
037 Park Edg, POA Inc - - - - - - - -
038 Span Lak Golf Vill - - - - - - - -
039 Span Lak Ctry Club - - - - - - - -
040 Church of God 898 15 10 5 0 0 3 30.00%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal - - - - - - - -
042 First Congre Ch - - - - - - - -
043 St. Brend Cath Ch - - - - - - - -
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch - - - - - - - -
045 PSL Christ Ch - - - - - - - -
046 SL Presb - - - - - - - -
047 Windm Point | Club - - - - - - - -
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch - - - - - - - -
049 Sons of Itlay - - - - - - - -
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym - - - - - - - -
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal - - - - - - - -
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth - - - - - - - -
053 PSL Police Ath Leag - - - - - - - -
054 Holi Out Rec Hal - - - - - - - -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 345 13 11 2 0 0 4 36.36%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. - - - - - - - -
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. - - - - - - - -
059 Church of God - - - - - - - -
060 SL School - - - - - - - -
063 SL School 338 5 4 1 0 0 2 50.00%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch - - - - - - - -
065 Harb Ridg Clubh - - - - - - - -
067 Grace Luth Ch - - - - - - - -
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State Rep 78 Dem

Number | Richard A. Machek
(DEM)

Reg. Voters Times Total Votes | Times Times
Counted Blank Over Of

Voted Voted Under

Votes

068 The Lighth Chap

069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
070 Knights of Colum Hal
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch

072 Club Med

073 Harbour Place

074 Savanna Club

075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk

076 Harbour Place

077 PSL Comm Ctr

078 Amer Leg Hal

079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
082 Riv Pl on the SL

083 Faith Congr. Ch

084 Robert E Minsky Gym
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
089 Tradition Twn Hall

Total

15471 254 220 34 0 0 130 59.09%
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State Rep 78 Dem

Steve Perman (DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall - -
006 First Presb Chu - -
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 19 35.85%)
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr - -
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb - -
010 Amer. Leg. Hal - -
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch - -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg - -
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH - -
014 Sunl Gar POA 14 51.85%)
015 Holi Out Rec Hal - -
016 Chap By the Sea - -
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 8 34.78%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 8 47.06%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 5 38.46%
020 Span Lak RivFt - -
021 Span Lak Orig - -
022 PSL Coun on Ag - -
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch - -
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 14 35.00%

025 First Ch of the Naz 6 31.58%
026 PSL Comm Ctr - -
027 Days Inn - -

028 First Presb Ch - -
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch - -
031 Span Lak Fairw - -
032 St. Peter Luth CH - -
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr - -
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr - -
036 First Presb Ch of PSL - -
037 Park Edg, POA Inc - -
038 Span Lak Golf Vill - -
039 Span Lak Ctry Club - -
040 Church of God 7 70.00%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal - .
042 First Congre Ch - -
043 St. Brend Cath Ch - -
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch - -
045 PSL Christ Ch - -
046 SL Presb - -
047 Windm Point | Club - -
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch - -
049 Sons of Itlay - -
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym - -
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal - .
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth - -
053 PSL Police Ath Leag - -
054 Holi Out Rec Hal - -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 7 63.64%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. - -
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. - .
059 Church of God - -
060 SL School - -
063 SL School 2 50.00%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch - -
065 Harb Ridg Clubh - -
067 Grace Luth Ch - -
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State Rep 78 Dem

Steve Perman (DEM)

068 The Lighth Chap

069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
070 Knights of Colum Hal
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch

072 Club Med

073 Harbour Place

074 Savanna Club

075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk

076 Harbour Place

077 PSL Comm Ctr

078 Amer Leg Hal

079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
082 Riv Pl on the SL

083 Faith Congr. Ch

084 Robert E Minsky Gym
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
089 Tradition Twn Hall

Total

40.91%
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County Comm 2 Dem
Reg. Voters Times Total Votes | Times Times | Number |P. M. "Mike" Bowers
Counted Blank Over Of (DEM)
Voted Voted Under
Votes
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 839 11 11 0 0 0 2 18.18%
006 First Presh Chu 469 28 26 2 0 0 15 57.69%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 1396 33 32 1 0 0 8 25.00%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 537 22 22 0 0 0 6 27.271%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 697 23 23 0 0 0 4 17.39%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 264 9 8 1 0 0 0 0.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 66 3 3 0 0 0 1 33.33%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 1269 25 24 1 0 0 14 58.33%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 964 27 27 0 0 0 12 44.44%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1276 28 28 0 0 0 7 25.00%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 725 6 6 0 0 0 2 33.33%
016 Chap By the Sea 744 19 19 0 0 0 4 21.05%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 2257 25 23 2 0 0 7 30.43%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1445 16 16 0 0 0 6 37.50%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 688 13 13 0 0 0 6 46.15%
020 Span Lak RivFt 424 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 920 10 9 1 0 0 3 33.33%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1576 28 25 3 0 0 8 32.00%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 1181 11 11 0 0 0 1 9.09%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2143 38 33 5 0 0 7 21.21%
025 First Ch of the Naz 638 15 15 0 0 0 4 26.67%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 760 18 17 1 0 0 10 58.82%
027 Days Inn 868 37 37 0 0 0 8 21.62%
028 First Presh Ch 402 20 20 0 0 0 3 15.00%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 127 4 4 0 0 0 0 0.00%
031 Span Lak Fairw 774 14 13 1 0 0 5 38.46%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 189 8 8 0 0 0 5 62.50%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 193 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 640 7 7 0 0 0 4 57.14%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 838 18 18 0 0 0 9 50.00%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 930 17 17 0 0 0 7 41.18%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 635 4 4 0 0 0 2 50.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 586 9 9 0 0 0 3 33.33%
040 Church of God 418 7 7 0 0 0 4 57.14%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 744 12 12 0 0 0 3 25.00%
042 First Congre Ch 683 12 10 2 0 0 3 30.00%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 424 12 12 0 0 0 0 0.00%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 461 11 11 0 0 0 5 45.45%
045 PSL Christ Ch 814 9 9 0 0 0 6 66.67%
046 SL Presb 1207 31 30 1 0 0 9 30.00%
047 Windm Point | Club 1000 15 13 2 0 0 6 46.15%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 668 3 2 1 0 0 2 100.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 1160 13 12 1 0 0 6 50.00%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 1523 21 20 1 0 0 8 40.00%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 1008 5 5 0 0 0 3 60.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 190 6 5 1 0 0 1 20.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 1289 7 7 0 0 0 2 2857%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 241 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 93 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 523 15 14 1 0 0 2 14.29%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 594 13 11 2 0 0 5 45.45%
059 Church of God 173 3 3 0 0 0 1 33.33%
060 SL School 155 6 6 0 0 0 3 50.00%
063 SL School 163 3 3 0 0 0 2 66.67%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 744 6 6 0 0 0 2 33.33%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
067 Grace Luth Ch 769 8 7 1 0 0 4 57.14%
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068 The Lighth Chap 1230 16 15 1 0 0 6 40.00%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 485 8 8 0 0 0 2 25.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 661 8 8 0 0 0 4 50.00%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1436 12 12 0 0 0 3 25.00%
072 Club Med 743 20 19 1 0 0 8 42.11%
073 Harbour Place 1061 7 7 0 0 0 2 2857%
074 Savanna Club 893 8 7 1 0 0 4 57.14%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 729 7 7 0 0 0 0 0.00%
076 Harbour Place 683 8 8 0 0 0 5 62.50%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 666 22 22 0 0 0 9 40.91%
078 Amer Leg Hal 183 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 83 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 244 10 10 0 0 0 1 10.00%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 748 15 15 0 0 0 7 46.67%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 1240 17 17 0 0 0 5 29.41%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 1336 15 15 0 0 0 8 53.33%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 1646 35 33 2 0 0 13 39.39%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 762 4 4 0 0 0 2 50.00%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 1145 15 14 1 0 0 4 28.57%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 338 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
Total 59065 997 960 37 0 0 335 34.90%
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County Comm 2 Dem

Doug Coward (DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall
006 First Presb Chu
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb
010 Amer. Leg. Hal
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH
014 Sunl Gar POA
015 Holi Out Rec Hal
016 Chap By the Sea
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur
020 Span Lak RivFt
021 Span Lak Orig
022 PSL Coun on Ag
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc.
025 First Ch of the Naz
026 PSL Comm Ctr
027 Days Inn
028 First Presb Ch
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch
031 Span Lak Fairw
032 St. Peter Luth CH
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr
036 First Presb Ch of PSL
037 Park Edg, POA Inc
038 Span Lak Golf Vill
039 Span Lak Ctry Club
040 Church of God
041 Knights of Colbus Hal
042 First Congre Ch
043 St. Brend Cath Ch
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch
045 PSL Christ Ch
046 SL Presb
047 Windm Point | Club
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch
049 Sons of Itlay
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
053 PSL Police Ath Leag
054 Holi Out Rec Hal
055 St. Peter Luth Ch
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
059 Church of God
060 SL School
063 SL School
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch
065 Harb Ridg Clubh
067 Grace Luth Ch

9 81.82%
11 42.31%
24 75.00%
16 72.73%
19 82.61%

8 100.00%|

2 66.67%
10 41.67%
15 55.56%
21 75.00%

4 66.67%
15 78.95%
16 69.57%
10 62.50%

7 53.85%

0 0.00%

6 66.67%)
17 68.00%
10 90.91%
26 78.79%
11 73.33%

7 41.18%
29 78.38%
17 85.00%

4 100.00%

8 61.54%

3 37.50%

1 100.00%|

42.86%

50.00%

58.82%

50.00%

66.67%)

42.86%

75.00%

70.00%
100.00%

54.55%)

33.33%

70.00%

53.85%

0.00%

50.00%

60.00%

40.00%

80.00%

71.43%

1

100.00%
85.71%
54.55%
66.67%
50.00%
33.33%
66.67%)
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County Comm 2 Dem

Doug Coward (DEM)

068 The Lighth Chap

069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
070 Knights of Colum Hal
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch

072 Club Med

073 Harbour Place

074 Savanna Club

075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk

076 Harbour Place

077 PSL Comm Ctr

078 Amer Leg Hal

079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
082 Riv Pl on the SL

083 Faith Congr. Ch

084 Robert E Minsky Gym
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
089 Tradition Twn Hall

60.00%
75.00%
50.00%
75.00%
57.89%
71.43%
42.86%)
7 100.00%
3 37.50%
13 59.09%
2 100.00%
0 0.00%
9 90.00%
0 -
8 53.33%
12 70.59%
7 46.67%
20 60.61%
2 50.00%
10 71.43%
0 -
0 -

WUk OO

Total

625 65.10%
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County Comm 4 Rep
Reg. Voters Times Total Votes | Times Times | Number |Frances Hutchinson
Counted Blank Over Of (REP)
Voted Voted Under
Votes
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 880 16 16 0 0 0 12 75.00%
006 First Presb Chu 368 8 8 0 0 0 5 62.50%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 711 24 24 0 0 0 10 41.67%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 608 24 24 0 0 0 14 58.33%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 1355 40 39 1 0 0 21 53.85%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 224 5 5 0 0 0 1 20.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 1247 31 29 2 0 0 17 58.62%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 808 44 44 0 0 0 24 54.55%
014 Sunl Gar POA 93 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 1536 5 5 0 0 0 2 40.00%
016 Chap By the Sea 1169 26 26 0 0 0 19 73.08%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 117 2 2 0 0 0 1 50.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 142 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 397 3 3 0 0 0 1 33.33%
021 Span Lak Orig 865 9 9 0 0 0 2 22.22%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1584 23 22 1 0 0 11 50.00%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 935 19 19 0 0 0 6 31.58%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 231 7 7 0 0 0 6 85.71%
025 First Ch of the Naz 427 10 10 0 0 0 6 60.00%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 680 21 20 1 0 0 5 25.00%
027 Days Inn 717 30 30 0 0 0 14 46.67%
028 First Presb Ch 549 30 30 0 0 0 21 70.00%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 147 5 5 0 0 0 2 40.00%
031 Span Lak Fairw 839 16 16 0 0 0 11 68.75%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 341 11 11 0 0 0 4 36.36%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 243 4 4 0 0 0 1 25.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 478 11 11 0 0 0 4 36.36%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 757 6 6 0 0 0 3 50.00%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 747 12 11 1 0 0 5 45.45%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 467 6 6 0 0 0 4 66.67%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 659 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
040 Church of God 273 6 5 1 0 0 2 40.00%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 686 14 14 0 0 0 6 42.86%
042 First Congre Ch 928 14 13 1 0 0 6 46.15%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 1120 34 34 0 0 0 14 41.18%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 549 18 18 0 0 0 8 44.44%
045 PSL Christ Ch 854 19 19 0 0 0 7 36.84%
046 SL Presh 885 15 14 1 0 0 8 57.14%
047 Windm Point | Club 747 18 16 2 0 0 7 43.75%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 551 3 3 0 0 0 1 33.33%
049 Sons of Itlay 1029 19 16 3 0 0 9 56.25%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 1271 11 11 0 0 0 5 45.45%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 778 7 7 0 0 0 3 42.86%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 91 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 951 15 14 1 0 0 9 64.29%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 390 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 178 12 12 0 0 0 2 16.67%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 514 10 10 0 0 0 3 30.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 494 9 9 0 0 0 6 66.67%
059 Church of God 182 6 6 0 0 0 4 66.67%
060 SL School 194 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%
063 SL School 92 2 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 767 7 7 0 0 0 4 57.14%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 536 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
067 Grace Luth Ch 1041 14 14 0 0 0 5 35.71%
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County Comm 4 Rep
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Counted Blank Over Of (REP)
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Votes
068 The Lighth Chap 890 8 8 0 0 0 5 62.50%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 640 17 16 1 0 0 10 62.50%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 618 13 12 1 0 0 5 41.67%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1078 8 8 0 0 0 3 37.50%
072 Club Med 1486 26 26 0 0 0 9 34.62%
073 Harbour Place 878 16 16 0 0 0 8 50.00%
074 Savanna Club 979 7 7 0 0 0 3 42.86%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 576 9 8 1 0 0 3 37.50%
076 Harbour Place 502 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 568 19 18 1 0 0 7 38.89%
078 Amer Leg Hal 143 2 2 0 0 0 1 50.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 122 2 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 331 23 23 0 0 0 14 60.87%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 46 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 840 15 15 0 0 0 2 13.33%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 972 13 13 0 0 0 2 15.38%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 1137 7 7 0 0 0 3 42.86%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 1783 42 42 0 0 0 23 54.76%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 1156 14 14 0 0 0 8 57.14%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 975 23 23 0 0 0 6 26.09%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 412 4 4 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Total 51745 976 957 19 0 0 460 48.07%
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County Comm 4 Rep

Ken Waters (REP)

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall
006 First Presb Chu
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb
010 Amer. Leg. Hal
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH
014 Sunl Gar POA
015 Holi Out Rec Hal
016 Chap By the Sea
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur
020 Span Lak RivFt
021 Span Lak Orig
022 PSL Coun on Ag
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc.
025 First Ch of the Naz
026 PSL Comm Ctr
027 Days Inn
028 First Presb Ch
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch
031 Span Lak Fairw
032 St. Peter Luth CH
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr
036 First Presb Ch of PSL
037 Park Edg, POA Inc
038 Span Lak Golf Vill
039 Span Lak Ctry Club
040 Church of God
041 Knights of Colbus Hal
042 First Congre Ch
043 St. Brend Cath Ch
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch
045 PSL Christ Ch
046 SL Presb
047 Windm Point | Club
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch
049 Sons of Itlay
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
053 PSL Police Ath Leag
054 Holi Out Rec Hal
055 St. Peter Luth Ch
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
059 Church of God
060 SL School
063 SL School
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch
065 Harb Ridg Clubh
067 Grace Luth Ch

4 25.00%
3 37.50%
14 58.33%
10 41.67%
18 46.15%
4 80.00%

12 41.38%
20 45.45%
1 100.00%
3 60.00%
26.92%
50.00%

66.67%)

77.78%)

50.00%

68.42%
1 14.29%
4 40.00%
15 75.00%
16 53.33%
30.00%
60.00%
31.25%
63.64%)
75.00%
63.64%)
50.00%
54.55%
33.33%

7
1
0 -
0 0.00%
2
7
1
3

60.00%
57.14%
53.85%
58.82%
55.56%
63.16%
42.86%
56.25%
66.67%)
43.75%
54.55%
57.14%
100.00%
35.71%

=N
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70.00%
33.33%
33.33%
0.00%
0.00%,
42.86%

1 100.00%
9 64.29%)

9

2

7

6

4

1

5

0 -
10 83.33%

7

3

2

0

0

3
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County Comm 4 Rep

Ken Waters (REP)

068 The Lighth Chap

069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
070 Knights of Colum Hal
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch

072 Club Med

073 Harbour Place

074 Savanna Club

075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk

076 Harbour Place

077 PSL Comm Ctr

078 Amer Leg Hal

079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
082 Riv Pl on the SL

083 Faith Congr. Ch

084 Robert E Minsky Gym
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
089 Tradition Twn Hall

[y

-
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37.50%
37.50%)
58.33%
62.50%
65.38%
50.00%
57.14%
62.50%
100.00%
61.11%
50.00%
0.00%
39.13%
0.00%

13 86.67%
11 84.62%
4 57.14%
19 45.24%
6 42.86%
17 73.91%

0

4 100.00%

Total

497 51.93%
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Counted Voted Over of
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Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 2173 27 26 1 0 0 6 23.08%
006 First Presh Chu 1068 37 36 1 0 0 12 33.33%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 2589 57 55 2 0 0 21 38.18%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 1376 49 43 6 0 0 16 37.21%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 2672 65 63 2 0 0 22 34.92%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 591 14 12 2 0 0 6 50.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 180 3 3 0 0 0 1 33.33%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 3270 62 53 9 0 0 11 20.75%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 2148 74 70 4 0 0 28 40.00%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1558 29 27 2 0 0 18 66.67%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 2918 11 11 0 0 0 5 45.45%
016 Chap By the Sea 2472 48 47 1 0 0 16 34.04%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 2670 27 24 3 0 0 13 54.17%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1811 18 18 0 0 0 10 55.56%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 988 15 14 1 0 0 7 50.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 1062 4 3 1 0 0 1 33.33%
021 Span Lak Orig 2325 20 17 3 0 0 8 47.06%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 4205 59 53 6 0 0 15 28.30%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 2859 36 35 1 0 0 9 25.71%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2658 46 40 6 0 0 15 37.50%
025 First Ch of the Naz 1370 26 26 0 0 0 7 26.92%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 1927 41 38 3 0 0 10 26.32%
027 Days Inn 1962 69 65 4 0 0 16 24.62%
028 First Presh Ch 1150 51 45 6 0 0 19 42.22%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 369 9 7 2 0 0 0 0.00%
031 Span Lak Fairw 2109 34 29 5 0 0 17 58.62%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 631 20 20 0 0 0 10 50.00%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 575 7 7 0 0 0 2 2857%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 1519 20 20 0 0 0 9 45.00%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 2109 27 26 1 0 0 8 30.77%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 2315 32 29 3 0 0 12 41.38%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 1386 10 10 0 0 0 4 40.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 1579 9 8 1 0 0 2 25.00%
040 Church of God 898 15 13 2 0 0 7 53.85%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 1936 28 27 1 0 0 9 33.33%
042 First Congre Ch 2087 29 25 4 0 0 7 28.00%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 1973 46 43 3 0 0 11 25.58%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 1304 31 31 0 0 0 8 25.81%
045 PSL Christ Ch 2248 36 32 4 0 0 6 18.75%
046 SL Presb 2837 52 48 4 0 0 15 31.25%
047 Windm Point | Club 2389 36 35 1 0 0 11 31.43%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1644 7 5 2 0 0 0 0.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 2863 38 33 5 0 0 6 18.18%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 3763 36 32 4 0 0 11 34.38%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 2442 12 12 0 0 0 3 25.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 399 7 6 1 0 0 4 66.67%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 3024 24 19 5 0 0 8 42.11%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 846 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 345 13 13 0 0 0 6 46.15%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1348 27 24 3 0 0 11 45.83%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1469 22 18 4 0 0 5 27.78%
059 Church of God 492 10 10 0 0 0 1 10.00%
060 SL School 423 7 6 1 0 0 2 33.33%
063 SL School 338 5 4 1 0 0 4 100.00%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 1917 14 14 0 0 0 3 21.43%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 774 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
067 Grace Luth Ch 2318 24 22 2 0 0 6 27.271%
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068 The Lighth Chap 2783 26 26 0 0 0 9 34.62%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 1380 26 26 0 0 0 14 53.85%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 1686 24 24 0 0 0 5 20.83%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 3385 22 22 0 0 0 11 50.00%
072 Club Med 2901 48 46 2 0 0 11 23.91%
073 Harbour Place 2585 27 27 0 0 0 10 37.04%
074 Savanna Club 2438 16 15 1 0 0 6 40.00%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 1733 18 14 4 0 0 6 42.86%
076 Harbour Place 1576 11 11 0 0 0 3 27.27T%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 1657 45 43 2 0 0 9 20.93%
078 Amer Leg Hal 431 4 4 0 0 0 4 100.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 246 3 3 0 0 0 1 33.33%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 703 33 28 5 0 0 8 28.57%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 259 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 2105 31 30 1 0 0 12 40.00%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 2998 31 28 3 0 0 7 25.00%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 3303 23 22 1 0 0 7 31.82%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 4396 83 75 8 0 0 29 38.67%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 2534 18 18 0 0 0 6 33.33%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 2800 38 33 5 0 0 7 21.21%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 995 4 4 0 0 0 2 _50.00%
Total 143611 2108 1953 155 0 0 668 34.20%
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Tony George

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall
006 First Presb Chu
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb
010 Amer. Leg. Hal
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH
014 Sunl Gar POA
015 Holi Out Rec Hal
016 Chap By the Sea
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur
020 Span Lak RivFt
021 Span Lak Orig
022 PSL Coun on Ag
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc.
025 First Ch of the Naz
026 PSL Comm Ctr
027 Days Inn
028 First Presb Ch
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch
031 Span Lak Fairw
032 St. Peter Luth CH
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr
036 First Presb Ch of PSL
037 Park Edg, POA Inc
038 Span Lak Golf Vill
039 Span Lak Ctry Club
040 Church of God
041 Knights of Colbus Hal
042 First Congre Ch
043 St. Brend Cath Ch
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch
045 PSL Christ Ch
046 SL Presb
047 Windm Point | Club
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch
049 Sons of Itlay
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
053 PSL Police Ath Leag
054 Holi Out Rec Hal
055 St. Peter Luth Ch
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
059 Church of God
060 SL School
063 SL School
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch
065 Harb Ridg Clubh
067 Grace Luth Ch

=
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Circuit Judge 19

Laurie Ehler
15.38% 16 61.54%
8.33% 21 58.33%
18.18% 24 43.64%
11.63% 22 51.16%
19.05% 29 46.03%
16.67% 4 33.33%
33.33% 1 33.33%
18.87% 32 60.38%
21.43% 27 38.57%
3.70% 8 29.63%
9.09% 5 45.45%
29.79% 17 36.17%
25.00% 5 20.83%
5.56% 7 38.89%
7.14% 6 42.86%
0.00% 2 66.67%
17.65% 6 35.29%
28.30% 23 43.40%
25.71% 17 48.57%
17.50% 18 45.00%
23.08% 13 50.00%
42.11% 12 31.58%
30.77% 29 44.62%
15.56% 19 42.22%
57.14% 3 42.86%
13.79% 8 27.59%
20.00% 6 30.00%
28.57% 3 42.86%
30.00% 5 25.00%
30.77% 10 38.46%
24.14% 10 34.48%
40.00% 2 20.00%
12.50% 5 62.50%
7.69% 5 38.46%
18.52% 13 48.15%
44.00% 7 28.00%
18.60% 24 55.81%
19.35% 17 54.84%
43.75% 12 37.50%
20.83% 23 47.92%
31.43% 13 37.14%
40.00% 3 60.00%
48.48% 11 33.33%
15.63% 16 50.00%
8.33% 8 66.67%)
0.00% 2 33.33%
26.32% 6 31.58%

- 0 -
15.38% 5 38.46%
25.00% 7 29.17%
27.78% 8 44.44%
30.00% 6 60.00%
50.00% 1 16.67%
0.00% 0 0.00%
50.00% 4 28.57%
0.00% 1 100.00%
27.27% 10 45.45%
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Tony George

068 The Lighth Chap

069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
070 Knights of Colum Hal
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch

072 Club Med

073 Harbour Place

074 Savanna Club

075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk

076 Harbour Place

077 PSL Comm Ctr

078 Amer Leg Hal

079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
082 Riv Pl on the SL

083 Faith Congr. Ch

084 Robert E Minsky Gym
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
089 Tradition Twn Hall
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Circuit Judge 19

Laurie Ehler
11.54% 14 53.85%
19.23% 7 26.92%
33.33% 11 45.83%
13.64% 8 36.36%
39.13% 17 36.96%
25.93% 10 37.04%
13.33% 7 46.67%
7.14% 7 50.00%]
45.45% 3 27.27%
39.53% 17 39.53%
0.00% 0 0.00%
0.00% 2 66.67%)
42.86% 8 28.57%
0.00% 0 0.00%
23.33% 11 36.67%
25.00% 14 50.00%
31.82% 8 36.36%
29.33% 24 32.00%
16.67% 9 50.00%
30.30% 16 48.48%

- 0 -
50.00% 0__0.00%
24.32% 810 41.47%
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Voted Under
Votes
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 2173 27 24 3 0 0 14 58.33%
006 First Presb Chu 1068 37 34 3 0 0 17 50.00%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 2589 57 57 0 0 0 30 52.63%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 1376 49 46 3 0 0 28 60.87%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 2672 65 62 3 0 0 42 67.74%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 591 14 14 0 0 0 6 42.86%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 180 3 3 0 0 0 1 33.33%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 3270 62 54 8 0 0 39 72.22%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 2148 74 66 8 0 0 49 74.24%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1558 29 26 3 0 0 14 53.85%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 2918 11 8 3 0 0 7 87.50%
016 Chap By the Sea 2472 48 48 0 0 0 35 72.92%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 2670 27 25 2 0 0 10 40.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1811 18 17 1 0 0 6 35.29%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 988 15 14 1 0 0 6 42.86%
020 Span Lak RivFt 1062 4 4 0 0 0 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 2325 20 17 3 0 0 11 64.71%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 4205 59 54 5 0 0 38 70.37%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 2859 36 36 0 0 0 25 69.44%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2658 46 42 4 0 0 21 50.00%
025 First Ch of the Naz 1370 26 25 1 0 0 9 36.00%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 1927 41 39 2 0 0 23 58.97%
027 Days Inn 1962 69 61 8 0 0 40 65.57%
028 First Presb Ch 1150 51 49 2 0 0 28 57.14%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 369 9 8 1 0 0 5 62.50%
031 Span Lak Fairw 2109 34 29 5 0 0 19 65.52%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 631 20 19 1 0 0 12 63.16%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 575 7 7 0 0 0 3 42.86%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 1519 20 19 1 0 0 13 68.42%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 2109 27 26 1 0 0 17 65.38%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 2315 32 28 4 0 0 17 60.71%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 1386 10 9 1 0 0 8 88.89%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 1579 9 9 0 0 0 8 88.89%
040 Church of God 898 15 13 2 0 0 13 100.00%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 1936 28 26 2 0 0 18 69.23%
042 First Congre Ch 2087 29 27 2 0 0 20 74.07%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 1973 46 45 1 0 0 25 55.56%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 1304 31 28 3 0 0 21 75.00%
045 PSL Christ Ch 2248 36 33 3 0 0 20 60.61%
046 SL Presb 2837 52 48 4 0 0 31 64.58%
047 Windm Point | Club 2389 36 33 3 0 0 20 60.61%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1644 7 5 2 0 0 4 80.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 2863 38 35 3 0 0 23 65.71%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 3763 36 31 5 0 0 19 61.29%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 2442 12 12 0 0 0 10 83.33%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 399 7 7 0 0 0 6 85.71%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 3024 24 21 3 0 0 15 71.43%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 846 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 345 13 12 1 0 0 9 75.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1348 27 25 2 0 0 17 68.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1469 22 20 2 0 0 14 70.00%
059 Church of God 492 10 9 1 0 0 5 55.56%
060 SL School 423 7 6 1 0 0 4 66.67%
063 SL School 338 5 5 0 0 0 4 80.00%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 1917 14 14 0 0 0 9 64.29%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 774 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%
067 Grace Luth Ch 2318 24 24 0 0 0 14 58.33%
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Voted Under
Votes
068 The Lighth Chap 2783 26 26 0 0 0 20 76.92%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 1380 26 24 2 0 0 13 54.17%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 1686 24 20 4 0 0 13 65.00%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 3385 22 22 0 0 0 12 54.55%
072 Club Med 2901 48 43 5 0 0 27 62.79%
073 Harbour Place 2585 27 25 2 0 0 17 68.00%
074 Savanna Club 2438 16 14 2 0 0 10 71.43%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 1733 18 15 3 0 0 12 80.00%
076 Harbour Place 1576 11 11 0 0 0 8 72.73%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 1657 45 43 2 0 0 25 58.14%
078 Amer Leg Hal 431 4 4 0 0 0 3 75.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 246 3 3 0 0 0 2 66.67%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 703 33 31 2 0 0 22 70.97%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 259 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 2105 31 28 3 0 0 20 71.43%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 2998 31 28 3 0 0 18 64.29%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 3303 23 23 0 0 0 14 60.87%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 4396 83 71 12 0 0 47 66.20%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 2534 18 18 0 0 0 16 88.89%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 2800 38 35 3 0 0 23 65.71%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 995 4 4 0 0 0 2_50.00%
Total 143611 2108 1948 160 0 0 1247 64.01%
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School Bd Mem Dist 3

Lester L. Jefferson

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall
006 First Presb Chu
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb
010 Amer. Leg. Hal
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH
014 Sunl Gar POA
015 Holi Out Rec Hal
016 Chap By the Sea
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur
020 Span Lak RivFt
021 Span Lak Orig
022 PSL Coun on Ag
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc.
025 First Ch of the Naz
026 PSL Comm Ctr
027 Days Inn
028 First Presb Ch
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch
031 Span Lak Fairw
032 St. Peter Luth CH
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr
036 First Presb Ch of PSL
037 Park Edg, POA Inc
038 Span Lak Golf Vill
039 Span Lak Ctry Club
040 Church of God
041 Knights of Colbus Hal
042 First Congre Ch
043 St. Brend Cath Ch
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch
045 PSL Christ Ch
046 SL Presb
047 Windm Point | Club
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch
049 Sons of Itlay
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
053 PSL Police Ath Leag
054 Holi Out Rec Hal
055 St. Peter Luth Ch
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
059 Church of God
060 SL School
063 SL School
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch
065 Harb Ridg Clubh
067 Grace Luth Ch

10 41.67%
17 50.00%
27 47.37%
18 39.13%
20 32.26%
8 57.14%
2 66.67%
15 27.78%
17 25.76%
12 46.15%
1 12.50%]
13 27.08%
15 60.00%
11 64.71%
8 57.14%
4 100.00%
6 35.29%
16 29.63%
11 30.56%
21 50.00%
16 64.00%
16 41.03%
21 34.43%
21 42.86%
3 37.50%
10 34.48%
7 36.84%
4 57.14%
6 31.58%
9 34.62%
1 39.29%
1 11.11%
1 11.11%
0
8
7
0
7

-

0.00%
30.77%
25.93%
44.44%
25.00%
13 39.39%
17 35.42%
13 39.39%
1 20.00%]
12 34.29%
12 38.71%
16.67%
14.29%
28.57%

25.00%
32.00%
30.00%
44.44%
33.33%
20.00%
35.71%

0.00%
41.67%
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School Bd Mem Dist 3

Lester L. Jefferson

068 The Lighth Chap

069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
070 Knights of Colum Hal
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch

072 Club Med

073 Harbour Place

074 Savanna Club

075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk

076 Harbour Place

077 PSL Comm Ctr

078 Amer Leg Hal

079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
082 Riv Pl on the SL

083 Faith Congr. Ch

084 Robert E Minsky Gym
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
089 Tradition Twn Hall

6 23.08%
11 45.83%

7 35.00%]
10 45.45%
16 37.21%

8 32.00%

4 28.57%
3 20.00%
3 27.27%
8 41.86%
1 25.00%
1 33.33%
9 29.03%
1 100.00%
8 28.57%
0 35.71%
9 39.13%
4 33.80%
2 11.11%
12 34.29%

2_50.00%

Total

701 35.99%




Statement of VVotes Cast Date:11/16/07

. . Time:14:00:06
St Lucie County, Florida Page:43 of 54
Primary Election
September 5, 2006
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, EV, All Races
OFFICIAL RESULTS
School Bd Mem Dist 5
Reg. Voters Times Total Votes Times Blank | Times | Number | Samuel S. Gaines
Counted Voted Over Oof
Voted Under
Votes
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 2173 27 26 1 0 0 11 42.31%
006 First Presh Chu 1068 37 36 1 0 0 18 50.00%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 2589 57 57 0 0 0 22 38.60%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 1376 49 47 2 0 0 16 34.04%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 2672 65 63 2 0 0 29 46.03%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 591 14 14 0 0 0 6 42.86%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 180 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 3270 62 59 3 0 0 17 28.81%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 2148 74 71 3 0 0 31 43.66%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1558 29 29 0 0 0 25 86.21%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 2918 11 9 2 0 0 5 55.56%
016 Chap By the Sea 2472 48 48 0 0 0 20 41.67%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 2670 27 27 0 0 0 24 88.89%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1811 18 18 0 0 0 15 83.33%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 988 15 15 0 0 0 13 86.67%
020 Span Lak RivFt 1062 4 4 0 0 0 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 2325 20 16 4 0 0 7 43.75%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 4205 59 51 8 0 0 21 41.18%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 2859 36 36 0 0 0 14 38.89%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2658 46 46 0 0 0 35 76.09%
025 First Ch of the Naz 1370 26 26 0 0 0 8 30.77%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 1927 41 39 2 0 0 18 46.15%
027 Days Inn 1962 69 65 4 0 0 31 47.69%
028 First Presh Ch 1150 51 49 2 0 0 19 38.78%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 369 9 9 0 0 0 4 44.44%
031 Span Lak Fairw 2109 34 29 5 0 0 18 62.07%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 631 20 20 0 0 0 5 25.00%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 575 7 7 0 0 0 6 85.71%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 1519 20 19 1 0 0 5 26.32%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 2109 27 26 1 0 0 13 50.00%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 2315 32 28 4 0 0 11 39.29%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 1386 10 10 0 0 0 3 30.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 1579 9 9 0 0 0 7 71.78%
040 Church of God 898 15 14 1 0 0 9 64.29%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 1936 28 27 1 0 0 13 48.15%
042 First Congre Ch 2087 29 26 3 0 0 11 42.31%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 1973 46 44 2 0 0 15 34.09%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 1304 31 29 2 0 0 11 37.93%
045 PSL Christ Ch 2248 36 34 2 0 0 10 29.41%
046 SL Presb 2837 52 47 5 0 0 19 40.43%
047 Windm Point | Club 2389 36 32 4 0 0 8 25.00%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1644 7 6 1 0 0 6 100.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 2863 38 35 3 0 0 14 40.00%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 3763 36 31 5 0 0 17 54.84%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 2442 12 12 0 0 0 3 25.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 399 7 7 0 0 0 3 42.86%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 3024 24 20 4 0 0 11 55.00%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 846 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 345 13 12 1 0 0 5 41.67%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1348 27 25 2 0 0 8 32.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1469 22 20 2 0 0 8 40.00%
059 Church of God 492 10 10 0 0 0 4 40.00%
060 SL School 423 7 7 0 0 0 6 85.71%
063 SL School 338 5 5 0 0 0 3 60.00%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 1917 14 14 0 0 0 5 35.71%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 774 1 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%
067 Grace Luth Ch 2318 24 23 1 0 0 12 52.17%
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School Bd Mem Dist 5
Reg. Voters Times Total Votes Times Blank | Times | Number | Samuel S. Gaines
Counted Voted Over of
Voted Under
Votes
068 The Lighth Chap 2783 26 25 1 0 0 12 48.00%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 1380 26 25 1 0 0 8 32.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 1686 24 22 2 0 0 9 40.91%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 3385 22 20 2 0 0 5 25.00%
072 Club Med 2901 48 45 3 0 0 23 51.11%
073 Harbour Place 2585 27 26 1 0 0 8 30.77%
074 Savanna Club 2438 16 14 2 0 0 6 42.86%
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 1733 18 17 1 0 0 6 35.29%
076 Harbour Place 1576 11 11 0 0 0 5 45.45%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 1657 45 45 0 0 0 19 42.22%
078 Amer Leg Hal 431 4 4 0 0 0 3 75.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 246 3 3 0 0 0 3 100.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 703 33 32 1 0 0 4 12.50%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 259 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 2105 31 28 3 0 0 5 17.86%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 2998 31 28 3 0 0 15 53.57%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 3303 23 23 0 0 0 6 26.09%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 4396 83 67 16 0 0 24 35.82%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 2534 18 17 1 0 0 5 29.41%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 2800 38 35 3 0 0 12 34.29%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 995 4 4 0 0 0 0__ 0.00%
Total 143611 2108 1984 124 0 0 857 43.20%
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School Bd Mem Dist 5
Troy Ingersoll
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 15 57.69%
006 First Presb Chu 18 50.00%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 35 61.40%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 31 65.96%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 34 53.97%
010 Amer. Leg. Hal 8 57.14%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 3 100.00%)
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 42 71.19%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 40 56.34%
014 Sunl Gar POA 4 13.79%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 4 44.44%
016 Chap By the Sea 28 58.33%
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch 3 11.11%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 3 16.67%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 2 13.33%
020 Span Lak RivFt 4 100.00%|
021 Span Lak Orig 9 56.25%)
022 PSL Coun on Ag 30 58.82%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 22 61.11%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 11 23.91%
025 First Ch of the Naz 18 69.23%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 21 53.85%
027 Days Inn 34 52.31%
028 First Presb Ch 30 61.22%)
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 5 55.56%)
031 Span Lak Fairw 11 37.93%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 15 75.00%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 1 14.29%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 14 73.68%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 13 50.00%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 17 60.71%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 7 70.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 2 22.22%
040 Church of God 5 35.71%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 14 51.85%
042 First Congre Ch 15 57.69%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch 29 65.91%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 18 62.07%
045 PSL Christ Ch 24 70.59%
046 SL Presb 28 59.57%
047 Windm Point | Club 24 75.00%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 0 0.00%]
049 Sons of Itlay 21 60.00%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 14 45.16%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 9 75.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 4 57.14%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 9 45.00%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 7 58.33%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 17 68.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 12 60.00%
059 Church of God 6 60.00%
060 SL School 1 14.29%
063 SL School 2 40.00%
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch 9 64.29%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 0 0.00%
067 Grace Luth Ch 11 47.83%
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School Bd Mem Dist 5

Troy Ingersoll

068 The Lighth Chap

069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
070 Knights of Colum Hal
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch

072 Club Med

073 Harbour Place

074 Savanna Club

075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk

076 Harbour Place

077 PSL Comm Ctr

078 Amer Leg Hal

079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
082 Riv Pl on the SL

083 Faith Congr. Ch

084 Robert E Minsky Gym
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
089 Tradition Twn Hall

13 52.00%
17 68.00%
13 59.09%
15 75.00%
22 48.89%
18 69.23%
8 57.14%
11 64.71%
6 54.55%
26 57.78%
1 25.00%]
0 0.00%
28 87.50%
1 100.00%
23 82.14%
13 46.43%
17 73.91%
43 64.18%
12 70.59%
23 65.71%
0 i
4 100.00%

Total

1127 56.80%
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City of PSL Mayor

Reg. Voters Times Total Votes | Times Times | Number |Ron Bowen
Counted Blank Over of
Voted Voted Under
Votes

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall - - - - - - - -
006 First Presb Chu - - - - - - - -
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - - - - - - -
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr - - - - - - - -
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb - - - - - - - -
010 Amer. Leg. Hal - - - - - - - -
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch - - - - - - - -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg - - - - - - - -
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH - - - - - - - -
014 Sunl Gar POA - - - - - - - -
015 Holi Out Rec Hal - - - - - - - -
016 Chap By the Sea - - - - - - - -
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch - - - - - - - -
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr - - - - - - - -
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - - - - - - -
020 Span Lak RivFt - - - - - - - -
021 Span Lak Orig - - - - -
022 PSL Coun on Ag 4205 59 58 1 0 0 19 32.76%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 2859 36 35 1 0 0 6 17.14%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. - - - - - - -
025 First Ch of the Naz - -
026 PSL Comm Ctr 1927 41 39 2 0 0 17 43.59%
027 Days Inn - - - - - - - -
028 First Presb Ch - - - - - - - -
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch - - - - - - - -
031 Span Lak Fairw - - - - - - - -
032 St. Peter Luth CH - - - - - - - -
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr -
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 1519 20 20
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 2109 27 27
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 2315 32 30
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 1386 10 10
039 Span Lak Ctry Club - - -
040 Church of God -
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 1936 28 27
042 First Congre Ch 2087 29 29
043 St. Brend Cath Ch - - -
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch -
045 PSL Christ Ch 2248 36 35
046 SL Presb 2837 52 49
047 Windm Point | Club 2389 36 34
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1255 4 3
049 Sons of Itlay 2863 38 37
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 3763 36 36
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 2442 12 11
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth -
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 2988 24 22
054 Holi Out Rec Hal - - -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch - - -
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. - - - - - - - -
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. - - - - - - - -
059 Church of God - - - - - - - -
060 SL School - - - - - - - -
063 SL School - - - - - - - -
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch - - - - - - - -
065 Harb Ridg Clubh - -
067 Grace Luth Ch 2318 24 21 3 0 0 3 14.29%

20.00%
14.81%
20.00%
30.00%
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33.33%
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1 O
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1 O O
1 01 ©

22.86%
22.45%
26.47%

0.00%
27.03%
19.44%

9.09%

40.91%
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City of PSL Mayor

Reg. Voters Times Total Votes | Times Times | Number |Ron Bowen
Counted Blank Over of
Voted Voted Under
Votes
068 The Lighth Chap 2783 26 24 2 0 0 8 33.33%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth - - - - - - - -
070 Knights of Colum Hal 1686 24 24 0 0 0 8 33.33%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 3385 22 22 0 0 0 5 22.73%
072 Club Med 2501 44 43 1 0 0 12 27.91%
073 Harbour Place 2583 27 26 1 0 0 5 19.23%
074 Savanna Club - - - - - - - -
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 1733 18 16 2 0 0 2 12.50%
076 Harbour Place 1576 11 11 0 0 0 2 18.18%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 1657 45 44 1 0 0 9 20.45%
078 Amer Leg Hal - - - - - - - -
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ - - - - - - - -
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ - - - - - - - -
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch - - - - - - - -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 2105 31 31 0 0 0 10 32.26%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 2998 31 30 1 0 0 3 10.00%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 3303 23 23 0 0 0 4 17.39%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 4396 83 79 4 0 0 13 16.46%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 2534 18 16 2 0 0 6 37.50%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 2800 38 37 1 0 0 13 35.14%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch - - - - - - - -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 995 4 4 0 0 0 2_50.00%
Total 80481 989 953 36 0 0 233 24.45%
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City of PSL Mayor

Patricia P Christens Anthony S. Cusa Cecil Gunter Douglas A. Hayes Barry J. Schrader

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall - - - - - - - - - -
006 First Presb Chu - - - - - - - - - i
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - - - - - - - - -
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr - - - - - - - - - i
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb - - - - - - - - - -
010 Amer. Leg. Hal - - - - - - - - - i
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch - - - - - - - - - ]
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg - - - - - - - - - -
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH - - - - - - - - - -
014 Sunl Gar POA - - - - - - - - - i
015 Holi Out Rec Hal - - - - - - - - - -
016 Chap By the Sea - - - - - - - - - i
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch - - - - - - - - - -
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr - - - - - - - - - i
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - - - - - - - - -
020 Span Lak RivFt - -
021 Span Lak Orig - -
022 PSL Coun on Ag 17 29.31%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 16 45.71%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. - -
025 First Ch of the Naz - - - - - -
026 PSL Comm Ctr 9 23.08% 2 5.13% 1 2.56% 1 256% 9 23.08%
027 Days Inn - - - - - - - - - ]
028 First Presb Ch - - - - - - - - - i
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch - - - - - - - - - ]
031 Span Lak Fairw - - - - - - - - - i
032 St. Peter Luth CH - - - - - - - - - ]
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr - -
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 3 15.00%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 13 48.15%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 14 46.67%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 2 20.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club - -
040 Church of God - -
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 6 22.22%
042 First Congre Ch 13 44.83%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch - -
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch - -
045 PSL Christ Ch 16 45.71%
046 SL Presb 27 55.10%
047 Windm Point | Club 9 26.47%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 2 66.67%
049 Sons of Itlay 13 35.14%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 11 30.56%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 5 45.45%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth - -
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 6 27.27%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal -

055 St. Peter Luth Ch - -
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. - - - - - - - - - i
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. - - - - - - - - - ]
059 Church of God - - - - - - - - - i
060 SL School - - - - - - - - - -
063 SL School - - - - - - - - - i
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch - - - - - - - - - -
065 Harb Ridg Clubh - - - - - - i
067 Grace Luth Ch 7 33.33% 4 19.05% 0 0.00% 1 476% 6 28.57%
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City of PSL Mayor
Patricia P Christens Anthony S. Cusa Cecil Gunter Douglas A. Hayes Barry J. Schrader
068 The Lighth Chap 10 41.67% 1 417% 0 0.00% 2 8.33% 3 12.50%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth - - - - - - - - - -
070 Knights of Colum Hal 7 29.17% 3 12.50% 1 417% 1 417% 4 16.67%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 8 36.36% 2 9.09% 0 0.00% 2 9.09% 5 22.73%
072 Club Med 22 51.16% 4 9.30% 2 4.65% 1 233% 2 4.65%
073 Harbour Place 15 57.69% 3 11.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 11.54%
074 Savanna Club - - - - - - - - - -
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 9 56.25% 3 18.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 12.50%
076 Harbour Place 3 27.271% 3 27.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 27.27%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 15 34.09% 9 20.45% 4 9.09% 3 6.82% 4 9.09%
078 Amer Leg Hal - - - - - - - - - -
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ - - - - - - - - - -
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ - - - - - - - - - -
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch - - - - - - - - - -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 7 22.58% 6 19.35% 0 0.00% 1 323% 7 22.58%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 6 20.00% 8 26.67% 2 6.6T% 3 10.00% 8 26.67%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 8 34.78% 6 26.09% 0 0.00% 1 4.35% 4 17.39%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 40 50.63% 7 8.86% 2 253% 1 12T% 16 20.25%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 2 12.50% 3 18.75% 0 0.00% 3 18.75% 2 12.50%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 10 27.03% 7 18.92% 0 0.00% 1 270% 6 16.22%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch - - - - - - - - - -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 1 25.00% 0__0.00% 0__ 0.00% 0__0.00% 1 25.00%
Total 352 36.94% 141 14.80% 19  1.99% 45  4.72% 163 17.10%
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City Council Dist 1

Reg. Voters Times Total Votes | Times Blank | Times | Number | Robert E. Bailey
Counted Voted Over Of
Voted Under
Votes

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall - - - - - - - R
006 First Presb Chu - - - - - - - -
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - - - - - - R
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr - - - - - - - -
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb - - - - - - - -
010 Amer. Leg. Hal - - - - - - - -
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch - - - - - - - -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg - - - - - - - -
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH - - - - - - - -
014 Sunl Gar POA - - - - - - - -
015 Holi Out Rec Hal - - - - - - - R
016 Chap By the Sea - - - - - - - -
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch - - - - - - - -
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr - - - - - - - -
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - - - - - - -
020 Span Lak RivFt - - - - - - - -
021 Span Lak Orig - - - -
022 PSL Coun on Ag 4205 59 50 9 0 34.00%

7 0 6 20.69%

023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 2859 36 29
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. - - -
025 First Ch of the Naz - -
026 PSL Comm Ctr 1927 41 31 10 0 0 21 67.74%
027 Days Inn - - - - - - - -
028 First Presb Ch - - - - - - - -
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch - - - - - - - -
031 Span Lak Fairw - - - - - - - -
032 St. Peter Luth CH - - - - - - - -
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr - -
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 1519 20 17 3
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 2109 27 18 9
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 2315 32 27 5
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 1386 10 7 2
039 Span Lak Ctry Club - - - -
040 Church of God -
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 1936 28 25 3
042 First Congre Ch 2087 29 19 10
043 St. Brend Cath Ch - - - -
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch -
045 PSL Christ Ch 2248 36 29 7
046 SL Presb 2837 52 39 13
047 Windm Point | Club 2389 36 25 11
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1255 4 1 3
049 Sons of Itlay 2863 38 28 10
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 3763 36 29 7
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 2442 12 10 2
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth -
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 2988 24 14 10
054 Holi Out Rec Hal - - - -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch - - - -
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. - - - - - - - -
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. - - - - - - - -
059 Church of God - - - - - - - -
060 SL School - - - - - - - -
063 SL School - - - - - - - -
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch - - - - - - - -
065 Harb Ridg Clubh - -
067 Grace Luth Ch 2318 24 14 10 0 0 6 42.86%
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City Council Dist 1

Reg. Voters Times Total Votes | Times Blank | Times | Number | Robert E. Bailey
Counted Voted Over of
Voted Under
Votes
068 The Lighth Chap 2783 26 19 7 0 0 7 36.84%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth - - - - - - - -
070 Knights of Colum Hal 1686 24 18 6 0 0 7 38.89%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 3385 22 16 6 0 0 7 43.75%
072 Club Med 2501 44 35 9 0 0 15 42.86%
073 Harbour Place 2583 27 21 6 0 0 9 42.86%
074 Savanna Club - - - - - - - -
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 1733 18 15 3 0 0 3 20.00%
076 Harbour Place 1576 11 7 4 0 0 5 71.43%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 1657 45 38 7 0 0 21 55.26%
078 Amer Leg Hal - - - - - - - -
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ - - - - - - - -
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ - - - - - - - -
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch - - - - - - - -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 2105 31 25 6 0 0 10 40.00%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 2998 31 23 8 0 0 8 34.78%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 3303 23 21 2 0 0 7 33.33%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 4396 83 57 26 0 0 17 29.82%
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 2534 18 10 8 0 0 3 30.00%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 2800 38 33 5 0 0 22 66.67%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch - - - - - - - -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 995 4 4 0 0 0 2_50.00%
Total 80481 989 754 234 0 0 306 40.58%
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City Council Dist 1

Linda Bartz James Mougeotte Jr.

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall - - - -
006 First Presb Chu - - - e
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - - -
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr - - - -
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb - - - -
010 Amer. Leg. Hal - - - E
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch - - - -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg - - - -
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH - - - -
014 Sunl Gar POA - - - e
015 Holi Out Rec Hal - - - -
016 Chap By the Sea - - - E
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch - - - -
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr - - - e
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - - -
020 Span Lak RivFt - - - E
021 Span Lak Orig - - - -
022 PSL Coun on Ag 15 30.00% 18 36.00%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 18 62.07% 5 17.24%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. - - - -
025 First Ch of the Naz - - -
026 PSL Comm Ctr 8 25.81% 2 6.45%
027 Days Inn - - - -
028 First Presb Ch - - - e
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch - - - -
031 Span Lak Fairw - - - E
032 St. Peter Luth CH - - - -
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr - -
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 2 11.76%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 6 33.33%
037 Park Edg, POA Inc 18 66.67%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 4 57.14%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club - -
040 Church of God - -
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 13 52.00%
042 First Congre Ch 9 47.37%
043 St. Brend Cath Ch - -
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch - -
045 PSL Christ Ch 15 51.72%
046 SL Presb 24 61.54%
047 Windm Point | Club 13 52.00%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1 100.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 10 35.71%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 13 44.83%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 9 90.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth - -
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 6 42.86%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal -

055 St. Peter Luth Ch
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. - - - -
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. - - - -
059 Church of God - - - e
060 SL School - - - -
063 SL School - - - e
064 Lakewoo Pk Bap Ch - - - -
065 Harb Ridg Clubh - - E
067 Grace Luth Ch 6 42.86% 2 14.29%
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068 The Lighth Chap 9 47.37% 3 15.79%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth - - - -
070 Knights of Colum Hal 9 50.00% 2 11.11%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 6 37.50% 3 18.75%
072 Club Med 19 54.29% 1 2.86%
073 Harbour Place 6 28.57% 6 28.57%
074 Savanna Club - - - -
075 YMCA @ Jaycee Pk 11 73.33% 1 6.67%
076 Harbour Place 2 2857% 0 0.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 10 26.32% 7 18.42%
078 Amer Leg Hal - - - -
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ - - - -
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ - - - E
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch - - - -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 14 56.00% 1 4.00%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 12 52.17% 3 13.04%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 6 28.57% 8 38.10%
085 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 28 49.12% 12 21.05%)
086 St. Berndette Catholic Ch 6 60.00% 1 10.00%
087 IRCC Bldg A Rm 125 10 30.30% 1 3.03%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch - - - -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
Total 339 44.96% 109 14.46%




